

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — const of road					
from — 1065 Dhamela to Bharta					
Patti — None a to li.					
Agency — Ashim K. Singh					
Agreement					
Date of start — 23.06.2021					
Date of completion — 22.06.2022					
Actual Date of completion — 20.06.22					
Measurement —			NIL		
R. Inl.					
J. E.			15/12/22		

Attested

 27/11/22

Abstract of cost					
(1)	P/v const. of reference				
	Working bench work —				
	1.450 km vide page — 30				
	@ Rs. 5752.96 / km — Rs 8342 =				
(2)	P/v Const. of reference —				
	Pillars — do —				
	1.450 km vide page — 30				
	@ Rs. 3017.12 / km — Rs 4491 =				
(3)	P/v cleaning grubbing of				
	road land —				
	0.435 Hect vide page — 30				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (13) P/v laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound - 290.00 m ² 721.91 @ Rs. 9222/m ²				(33)	209354 9454
(20) (24) P/v and fixing MM/LSY sign board - do - 02 Nos vide page - (33) @ Rs. 12807.08 / each					Rs. 25614 =
(21) (22) P/v and fixing MM/LSY Maint board - 02 Nos vide page - (34) @ Rs. 12807.08 / each					Rs. 25614 =
(22) (23) P/v and fixing 600 MM triangular board - 10 Nos vide page - (34) @ Rs. 3545.30 / each					Rs. 35453
(23) (24) P/v and fixing 600x450mm rectangular board - 02 Nos vide page - (34) @ Rs. 4120.93 / each					Rs. 8242 =
(24) (25) P/v and fixing 900mm side					

44
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Octagon board —					
02 Nos Vide page — (34)					
@ Rs. 7883.90 each —					Rs. 15768
(25) 25) Plv and laying 300 mm dia					
RCC Hume pipe —					
30.00 m Vide page — (34)					
@ Rs. 7449.5 / m —					Rs. 22349
(26) 26) Planting of trees by					
roadside — do —					
85 Nos Vide page — (34)					
@ Rs. 8239 / each —					Rs. 69903 =
(27) 27) Plv Earth works in excavation					
for foundation — do —					
40.54 m ³ Vide page — (35)					
@ Rs. 269.32 / m ³ —					Rs. 10918 =
(28) 28) Plv sand filling in					
foundation — do —					
4.62 m ³ Vide page — (35)					
@ Rs. 438.87 / each —					Rs. 2028 =
(29) 29) Plv P.C.C. M-15 grade					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in foundation —					
4.20 m ³ vide page — (35)					
@ Rs. 6184.78 / each —					Rs. 25976 =
(30/31) P/v R.C.C. M-25 grade in					
box cell — do —					
29.42 m ³ vide page — (35)					
@ Rs. 7691.54 / each —					Rs. 226285
(31/32) P/v Back filling behind					
abutment — do —					
15.36 m ³ vide page — (35)					
@ Rs. 3001.67 / each —					Rs. 46106 =
(32/33) P/v weep holes in					
abutment — do —					
28 Nos vide page — (36)					
@ Rs. 82.89 / each —					Rs. 2324
(33/34) Supplying filling and					
Placing HYS D box — do —					
2.15 MT vide page — (36)					
@ Rs. 51524.92 / MT —					Rs. 110779 =
					Rs. 10139754 =
Add GST @ 12% —					Rs. 1216770

Continuation

C/F

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add L. cess @ 1%				Rs.	10139754
Add S. fee @				Rs.	101398=
A.				Rs.	144975=
less 3.51 % below				Rs.	11551460=
				Rs.	405456
				Rs.	11146004
				R. F. Rs.	10139754
Add GST @ 12%				Rs.	1216770
Add L. cess @ 1%				Rs.	101398
Add S. fee				Rs.	144975=
				Rs.	11551460
less 3.51 % below				Rs.	405456=
				Rs.	11146004=
less previous payment				Rs.	7417908=
				Rs.	3728096
				Rs.	3728096
R. D. 15/12/22					
J. E.					
certified that the work has					
been completed as per					
specification as on					
date - 20.06.2022.					
R. D. 15/12/22					
J. E.					

Continuation

Attested

 27/12/22